
Stand: 24.05.2011 / 14:28:49

Ergebnisübersicht: Bollewick,PLS vom 21.-22.05.2011 [201121002] 21.05.2011 - 22.05.2011

21/1 Springpferde KL A

1. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colja P57 8.00P

2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Cosma 3675 7.60P

3. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Queen of Berlin162 7.40P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ciola49 7.30P

5. Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Casanova B32 6.10

6. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Radek 3169 5.80

7.  Rodrigo Diaz Kraus (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahre) Collin 9658 5.50

7. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Let's Dance 70227 5.50

9. Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Chello 746 5.40

10. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Stakvolta226 5.20

21/2 Springpferde KL A

1. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Caramba 6324 8.10P

2. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1215 8.00P

3. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Verena 36195 7.70P

4. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Colandra 454 7.40P

5. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Chacco M41 7.20P

6. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Goldfire II103 6.80

6. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Wiska 3205 6.80

8. Torben Mölleken (RFV Plau am See e.V) Quirell 2212 6.60

9. Kathleen Kaufmann (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Selma K.177 6.50

10. Josefin Schaller (RFV Benz e.V) Calimero 50314 6.40

11. Saskia Hartwig (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Weekend 95200 6.30

12. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Kalle B114 6.20

13. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 340 6.00

14. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Calindra16 5.60

15. Nadja Keil (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Wiego 7201 5.50

16. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ublesko188 5.30

17. Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Joana 33110 4.60

22 Springpferde KL L

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Costa 4276 8.00P

2. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 2756 7.90P

3. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ligoretto 8137 7.80P

4. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Montelini150 7.70P

5. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Valentiena194 7.60P

6. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Wiska 3205 7.50

7. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Con-Finetto66 7.40

8. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Curtis 4880 7.30

8. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 384 7.30

10. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Quinta De La Vie166 7.10

11. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Verena 36195 7.00

12. Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) Camira 6418 6.80

13. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stracciatella 5183 6.70

14. Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Chello 746 6.50

14. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Copacabana 3373 6.50

16. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Queens Coeur163 6.30

17. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Balou 6799 6.20

23 Stilspringprfg.KL A

1. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colja P57 8.20P

2. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Balou 6799 8.00P

3. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Let's Dance 70227 7.90P

4. Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Chello 746 7.80P

5. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Queens Coeur163 7.70P

5. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Stakvolta226 7.70P

7. Ina Schröder (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Cisha50 7.60P

7. Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Joana 33110 7.60P

9. Anna Maria Hübener (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.) Landlady 42122 7.40P

9. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) Londus143 7.40P

11. Jana Wendler (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Confido65 7.30

12. Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Finesse 28591 7.20

12. Jörg Lieckfeldt (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Tibolo186 7.20

14. Anja Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Casa Limba31 7.00

14. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Wind Lady 2203 7.00

16. Maria Redwanz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Carl Hermann28 6.80

16. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 5229 6.80

18. Sarah Pankratz (RSG Fürstensee e.V.) Juvenus113 6.60

18. Saskia Hartwig (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Weekend 95200 6.60
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20. Steffi Schmiel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Gianpiero G.97 6.50

20. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Liane 165136 6.50

20. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ligoretto 8137 6.50

20. Franziska Eisenberg (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Union 7189 6.50

24. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Cool Gritta72 6.10

25. Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) Cassius 6336 6.00

25. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Picasso 412157 6.00

27. Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Dedonna81 5.90

28. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Elisa 85228 5.40

29. Kimberly Plötz (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Antigua 185 5.20

30. Maike Hasak (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.) Mariano 77146 5.10

31. Jessica Kubeil (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Casaretto 633 5.00

32. Franziska Jahncke (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Moira 20148 4.90

24 Springprfg.KL A

1. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 264104 0.00 / 40.10P

2. Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) Gismo 38598 0.00 / 40.66P

3. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21164 0.00 / 41.13P

4. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230127 0.00 / 41.73P

5. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana62 0.00 / 42.80P

6. Marko Fick (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Caribic 1426 0.00 / 43.05P

7. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394151 0.00 / 43.73P

8. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Monamoure 2149 0.00 / 44.58P

9. Willi Schönknecht (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Levinia 11134 0.00 / 44.92P

10. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 35464 0.00 / 46.79

11. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ublesko188 0.00 / 46.88

12. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Domingo 39182 0.00 / 47.04

13. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2159 0.00 / 47.05

14. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Scalimiro175 0.00 / 48.09

15. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Cool Gritta72 0.00 / 51.11

16. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Goldfire II103 0.00 / 51.12

17. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Acorinho1 4.00 / 38.36

18. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 2116 4.00 / 41.68

19. Josefin Schaller (RFV Benz e.V) Duran 6485 4.00 / 45.29

20. Kathleen Kaufmann (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Selma K.177 4.00 / 46.57

21. Nadja Keil (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Wiego 7201 4.00 / 49.13

22. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 5229 4.00 / 49.90

23. Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) Camira 6418 4.00 / 50.67

24. Mandy Barth (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Aspia7 4.00 / 53.40

25. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Verena 36195 4.00 / 56.85

26. Franziska Eisenberg (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Union 7189 8.00 / 52.88

27. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Calindra16 8.00 / 60.66

28. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Elisa 85228 10.25 / 72.90

29. Franziska Jahncke (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Moira 20148 17.00 / 67.25

30. Christina Drephal (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lipylama 2141 19.50 / 93.68

25 Mannschaft KL A

Bollewick I1. Su MA: 4.00/119.59

Mike Ortmann Acorinho1P

Udo Scheel Granada 264104P

Mario Krense Kiru 2116P

Detlef Scheller Quentin 21164P

Groß Vielen2. Su MA: 4.00/140.50

Mandy Barth Aspia7P

Theodor Schröder Pippi Lotta 2159P

Kathleen Kaufmann Selma K.177P

Ralf Gramenz Ublesko188P

Bollewick II3. Su MA: 19.50/185.45

Anne Marschall Cool Gritta72P

Dirk Albers Gismo 38598P

Erhard Mohnke Lina-Mo140P

Christina Drephal Lipylama 2141P

Bocksee/Freyenstein4. Su MA: 21.00/163.17

Christian Voß Condor 35464P

Franziska Jahncke Moira 20148P

Nadja Keil Wiego 7201P
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Krümmel & Co5. Su MA: 40.00/141.74

Marko Fick Caribic 1426

Mirko Christiansen Dedonna81

Josefin Schaller Duran 6485

26 Springprfg. KL A m.St

1. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Acorinho1 0.00 / 47.71P

2. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394151 0.00 / 50.11P

3. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21164 0.00 / 51.87P

4. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2159 0.00 / 55.33P

5. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ublesko188 0.00 / 56.12P

6. Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) Camira 6418 0.00 / 56.13P

7. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Charly 38745 4.00 / 51.63

8. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Wiska 3205 4.00 / 55.20

9. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 264104 4.00 / 57.58

10. Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) Gismo 38598 8.00 / 56.51

11. Herbert Ehlert (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Ex libo sun89 16.25 / 71.09

12. Christina Ader (LRV Zirzow e.V) Don cortez83 17.75 / 93.27

27 Punktespringprfg. KL A

1. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 135109 27.00 / 33.47P

2. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.) Guste 10106 27.00 / 36.92P

3. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 2116 27.00 / 37.50P

4. Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Finesse 28591 27.00 / 37.63P

5. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Scalimiro175 27.00 / 38.39P

6. Franziska Riedner (RV Miltzow e.V.) Plaisir D'amour 2160 27.00 / 38.41P

7. Hubert Gottwald (RFV Bütow e.V.) Let's Dance 36133 27.00 / 38.59P

8. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394151 27.00 / 39.62P

9. Eike Neumann (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Goldfee 359100 27.00 / 40.20P

10. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) Londus143 27.00 / 40.65P

11. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 5229 27.00 / 40.67

12. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Domingo 39182 27.00 / 41.00

13. Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) Camira 6418 27.00 / 41.58

14. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Cool Gritta72 27.00 / 43.54

15. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230127 26.00 / 41.71

16. Ina Schröder (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Cisha50 26.00 / 44.46

17. Saskia Hartwig (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Latina-S126 23.00 / 43.29

18. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21164 22.00 / 34.98

19. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 264104 22.00 / 35.96

20. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 35464 22.00 / 38.30

21. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana62 22.00 / 42.44

22. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Elisa 85228 18.00 / 51.76

23. Hubert Gottwald (RFV Bütow e.V.) Flamenko 592 17.00 / 49.60

24. Christina Drephal (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lipylama 2141 17.00 / 57.82

25. Anja Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Casa Limba31 16.25 / 81.00

26. Herbert Ehlert (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Ex libo sun89 15.00 / 45.21

27. Lars Schaudienst (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Capp21 15.00 / 48.86

28. Franziska Eisenberg (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Union 7189 14.00 / 42.78

29. Jessica Kubeil (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Casaretto 633 14.00 / 61.42

30. Jörg Lieckfeldt (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Tibolo186 10.00 / 36.36

31. Steffi Schmiel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Gianpiero G.97 9.25 / 64.78

32. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Calindra16 9.00 / 51.34

28 Springprfg KL A m,SR

1. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 340 *0.00 / 41.34P

2. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Acorinho1 *4.00 / 37.82P

3. Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Samurei 12230 *4.00 / 39.36P

4. Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) Gismo 38598 *4.00 / 50.17P

5. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 2116 *8.00 / 47.40P

6. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2159 4.00 / 55.81

7. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Cool Gritta72 8.00 / 59.23

8. Josefin Schaller (RFV Benz e.V) Duran 6485 8.00 / 60.63

9. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 264104 8.00 / 61.01

10. Christina Drephal (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lipylama 2141 23.50 / 109.53

29 2-Phasen Springen KL L

1. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Quinteros167 *0.00 / 26.85P

2. Saskia Hartwig (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Latina-S126 *0.00 / 28.25P
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3. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Goldfire 20102 *0.00 / 29.56P

4. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 2296 *0.00 / 29.82P

5. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 264104 *0.00 / 31.53

6. Willi Schönknecht (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Levinia 11134 *0.00 / 32.03

7. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Campino 32819 *0.00 / 32.25

8. Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Levistian F.W.135 *0.00 / 36.49

9. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Acorinho1 *3.00 / 30.29

10. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 371 *3.00 / 34.00

11. Mandy Barth (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Aspia7 *3.00 / 39.75

12. Torben Mölleken (RFV Plau am See e.V) Charisma 194214 *3.00 / 41.76

13. Caroline Gödicke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Letizia 31132 8.00 / 44.58

14. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Prinz Cello161 8.00 / 44.85

30 Zeitspringprfg. KL L

1. Saskia Hartwig (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Latina-S126 0.00 / 50.09P

2. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Acorinho1 0.00 / 51.98P

3. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7115 0.00 / 52.93P

4. Walter Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) La Luna 139224 0.00 / 53.76P

5. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santos 728174 0.00 / 53.80P

6. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394151 0.00 / 55.13P

7. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Charly 38745 0.00 / 55.41P

8. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Universum 7192 0.00 / 56.93P

9. Eike Neumann (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Goldfee 359100 0.00 / 57.09

10. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dramatiker 2232 0.00 / 57.10

11. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21164 0.00 / 58.42

12. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 35464 0.00 / 60.27

13. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.) Guste 10106 0.00 / 62.66

14. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza2 0.00 / 64.06

15. Frank Beier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.) Acorad225 0.00 / 68.78

16. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230127 0.00 / 69.29

17. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Scalimiro175 0.00 / 69.37

18. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana62 0.00 / 69.67

19. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 135109 0.00 / 70.34

20. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Jonny W111 0.00 / 70.37

21. Caroline Gödicke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Letizia 31132 0.00 / 70.40

22. Hubert Gottwald (RFV Bütow e.V.) Let's Dance 36133 0.00 / 74.47

23. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 248 0.00 / 75.86

24. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 2116 0.00 / 77.93

25. Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Cool Gritta72 0.00 / 98.00

26. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Comeback 2660 0.00 / 101.59

27. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stracciatella 5183 0.00 / 119.22

31 Punktespringprfg. KL L

1. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 2296 44.00 / 45.67P

2. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 674 44.00 / 46.22P

3. Saskia Hartwig (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Latina-S126 44.00 / 46.44P

4. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Paplissiti L156 44.00 / 49.24P

5. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Unique 61190 44.00 / 49.77P

6. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 4138 44.00 / 50.40P

7. Heinz-Martin Köper (RFV Vietgest e.V) Köper's Cathan117 44.00 / 50.47P

8. Willi Schönknecht (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Levinia 11134 44.00 / 51.71

9. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394151 44.00 / 52.02

10. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 35464 44.00 / 54.05

11. Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) Gismo 38598 44.00 / 55.16

12. Hubert Gottwald (RFV Bütow e.V.) Let's Dance 36133 42.00 / 53.82

13. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230127 42.00 / 58.16

14. Heinz-Martin Köper (RFV Vietgest e.V) Paletto155 41.00 / 53.16

15. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7115 40.00 / 48.40

16. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santos 728174 39.00 / 46.31

17. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21164 39.00 / 47.44

18. Torben Mölleken (RFV Plau am See e.V) Charisma 194214 39.00 / 60.79

19. Caroline Gödicke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Letizia 31132 38.00 / 56.74

20. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 371 37.00 / 52.13

21. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza2 36.00 / 60.41

22. Marko Fick (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Caribic 1426 36.00 / 65.74

23. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Chacco M41 35.75 / 82.30

24. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Jonny W111 34.00 / 52.51

25. Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Levistian F.W.135 27.00 / 85.95

26. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 2756 12.00 / 48.34

27. Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) Camira 6418 10.00 / 59.09

28. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana62 3.00 / 65.43
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32 Punktespringprfg. KL M

1. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika185 44.00 / 46.10P

2. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Unique 61190 44.00 / 48.03P

3. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Capeau Claque20 44.00 / 52.14P

4. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Caprice de Dieu22 44.00 / 55.83P

5. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Jonny W111 43.00 / 47.90P

6. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5142 43.00 / 49.55

7. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santos 728174 42.00 / 44.57

8. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 674 42.00 / 47.30

9. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Paplissiti L156 39.00 / 46.29

10. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 4138 39.00 / 51.41

11. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 2756 39.00 / 67.96

12. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Prinz Cello161 38.00 / 52.75

13. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Campino 32819 35.00 / 51.09

14. Heinz-Martin Köper (RFV Vietgest e.V) Paletto155 33.00 / 53.02

15. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7115 31.00 / 47.84

16. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Goldfire 20102 11.00 / 52.04

17. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza2 5.00 / 47.63

18. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Amadeus 7254 2.50 / 77.61

34 Dressur KL E

1. Paulina Gromodka (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Klient 4211 7.70P

2. Pauline Hammer (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Serino218 7.50P

3. Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Sina216 7.30P

4. Katja Strautz (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Colour of Life 2220 7.20P

5. Henriette Walter (SG Gr0ß Quassow) Fatima207 7.10P

6. Michelle Tränkel (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Ina 34108 7.00P

7. Gina Bräuer (RV Ludorf) Capp21 6.80

7. Jana Wendler (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Confido65 6.80

9. Thea Ehlers (RSC Fleesensee e.V.) Missy Moscan217 6.70

10. Gina Bräuer (RV Ludorf) Feline208 6.60

11. Franziska Jahncke (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Moira 20148 6.50

12. Nadja Schmidt (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Carissima 8215 6.40

13. Sandra Besekow (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) Skala222 6.20

14. Lea Krüger (RFV Krümmel) Toni210 5.90

15. Maike Hasak (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.) Mariano 77146 5.80

15. Lea Krüger (RFV Krümmel) Nele 83153 5.80

17.  Anna-Lena Agsten (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Dankeschön231 5.70

18. Anja Libert (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Liane 165136 5.50

19. Annalena Höfer (RFV HLG Neustadt Dosse) Rica209 5.40

20. Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Dedonna81 5.30

21. Isabelle Jähn (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) Novelle233 5.10

35 Stilspringp.WB. KL E

1. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lucy 661144 7.60P

2. Christina Ader (LRV Zirzow e.V) Don cortez83 7.50P

3. Michelle Tränkel (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Ina 34108 7.40P

4. Henriette Walter (SG Gr0ß Quassow) Fatima207 7.30P

5. Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Nele 83153 7.20P

6. Pauline Hammer (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Serino218 7.10P

7. Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Joana 33110 7.00

7.  Wencke Mahnke (RSG Füstensee e.V.) Acorad225 7.00

9. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Wind Lady 2203 6.80

10. Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) Cassius 6336 6.70

11. Jana Wendler (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Confido65 6.60

12. Paulina Gromodka (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Klient 4211 6.50

13. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Elisa 85228 6.20

13.  Saskia Rechlin (RSG Fürstensee e.V.) Grabenstolz234 6.20

15. Sarah Pankratz (RSG Fürstensee e.V.) Juvenus113 6.10

15. Maike Hasak (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.) Mariano 77146 6.10

17. Jennifer Soujon (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Merlin 1442147 6.00

18. Franziska Jahncke (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Moira 20148 5.80

19. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Picasso 412157 5.40

20.  Anna-Lena Agsten (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Dankeschön231 5.20

40 Einzelstarter

1. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 264104 0.00 / 40.10

2. Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) Gismo 38598 0.00 / 40.66

3. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21164 0.00 / 41.13

4. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230127 0.00 / 41.73
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5. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana62 0.00 / 42.80

6. Marko Fick (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Caribic 1426 0.00 / 43.05

7. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394151 0.00 / 43.73

8. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Monamoure 2149 0.00 / 44.58

9. Willi Schönknecht (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Levinia 11134 0.00 / 44.92

10. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 35464 0.00 / 46.79

11. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ublesko188 0.00 / 46.88

12. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Domingo 39182 0.00 / 47.04

13. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2159 0.00 / 47.05

14. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Scalimiro175 0.00 / 48.09

15. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Cool Gritta72 0.00 / 51.11

16. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Goldfire II103 0.00 / 51.12

17. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Acorinho1 4.00 / 38.36

18. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 2116 4.00 / 41.68

19. Josefin Schaller (RFV Benz e.V) Duran 6485 4.00 / 45.29

20. Kathleen Kaufmann (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Selma K.177 4.00 / 46.57

21. Nadja Keil (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Wiego 7201 4.00 / 49.13

22. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 5229 4.00 / 49.90

23. Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) Camira 6418 4.00 / 50.67

24. Mandy Barth (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Aspia7 4.00 / 53.40

25. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Verena 36195 4.00 / 56.85

26. Franziska Eisenberg (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Union 7189 8.00 / 52.88

27. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Calindra16 8.00 / 60.66

28. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Elisa 85228 10.25 / 72.90

29. Franziska Jahncke (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Moira 20148 17.00 / 67.25

30. Christina Drephal (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lipylama 2141 19.50 / 93.68
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